
 

 

 

FINAL STREAM ALLOCATION CLASS – XI B 
SESSION :  2020-21 

 

S 
NO 

ADMISSION 
NO. 

NAMES ENG 
SANS/ 

HIN 
MATHS SCIENCE S.SCIENCE FMM TOTAL AGG 

1 006334-13 AADIT VINAYAK    82 87 84 63 79 -- 395 79 

2 004697-08 ABHINAV JOSHI     87 91 81 68 72 -- 399 79.8 

3 006017-12 ABHINAV KUMAR JHA    95 96 89 78 97 -- 455 91 

4 005137-09 ABHIVANSH JAIN    94 97 93 92 88 -- 464 92.8 

5 004699-08 ADISH KUMAR     94 83 75 74 68 -- 394 78.8 

6 007282-16 AKUL KHANNA    94 97 91 80 95 -- 457 91.4 

7 006345-13 ALEENA BANERJEE    93 99 89 83 88 98 452 90.4 

8 004666-08 ANSHIKA SRIVASTAVA  88 92 65 51 95 -- 391 78.2 

9 004613-08 ARPIT SINGH  93 90 94 88 91 -- 456 91.2 

10 005164-09 ARYAMAN CHOWDHURY    87 75 72 67 84 -- 385 77 

11 004611-08 AYUSH BISHT    88 91 85 70 90 -- 424 84.8 

12 007362-16 AYUSH KUMAR    96 92 92 92 93 97 465 93 

13 004641-08 BHUMIKA BANSAL      93 89 73 68 72 -- 395 79 

14 005752-11 DEVANSH MISHRA    83 82 71 71 93 93 400 80 

15 005466-10 DISHA DWIVEDI    97 98 97 95 99 99 486 97.2 

16 004734-08 DIYA SHARMA    92 90 89 84 95 -- 450 90 

17 004717-08 GAURAV MALIK    84 93 75 76 78 -- 406 81.2 

18 004635-08 HARSH YADAV    92 98 90 90 92 -- 462 92.4 

19 004595-08 KARTIK NEGI       82 87 82 60 62 -- 373 74.6 

20 004695-08 KAUSHIKI SHARMA    93 91 84 77 67 -- 412 82.4 

21 004597-08 KHUSHI GUPTA    96 97 97 92 95 -- 477 95.4 

22 004655-08 MANYA AGARWAL  98 98 93 97 95 99 481 96.2 

23 004753-08 MEGHA SHARMA    84 85 64 52 87 -- 372 74.4 

24 004671-08 MOHIT PUROHIT    97 94 91 85 96 -- 463 92.6 

25 004610-08 NIRAMAY DOGRA    98 94 98 85 88 -- 463 92.6 

26 004620-08 PARTH AGARWAL   91 92 95 96 95 -- 469 93.8 

27 004687-08 PRANEIL BHATT    97 89 90 91 91 -- 458 91.6 

28 ****** PRASHANT YADAV   90 95 73 82 92 -- 432 86.4 

29 004594-08 PRIYANKA GHOSH   89 89 55 69 79 -- 381 76.2 

30 006279-13 PRIYANSHU BAJAJ    94 98 84 95 99 -- 470 94 

31 004702-08 RASHI VERMA    94 93 83 84 95 -- 449 89.8 

32 004624-08 RAYEARTH SHANKAR    89 94 89 84 95 -- 451 90.2 

33 004606-08 RISHIKA SINGH       95 98 92 87 97 -- 469 93.8 

34 007357-16 SAKSHAM SINGH    96 93 95 92 93 95 469 93.8 

35 004619-08 SHASHANK RATURI   91 84 68 76 64 79 383 76.6 

36 004739-08 SHRUTALY SIYONA    97 96 90 80 96 -- 459 91.8 

37 006652-14 SHUBHANG SHUKLA    89 85 86 61 54 -- 375 75 

38 004680-08 SHUBHANKAR MOHAKUD     90 98 94 99 94 96 475 95 

39 004750-08 SNEHA SOLANKI    87 95 71 74 94 -- 421 84.2 

40 004640-08 VEDHANT KUMAR    83 89 73 65 93 -- 403 80.6 

41 004766-08 VIBHUTI BHAN    93 98 81 80 75 -- 427 85.4 

42 007733-17 YASHVARDHAN DIXIT    96 91 81 72 82 -- 422 84.4 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
FINAL STREAM ALLOCATION CLASS – XI B 

SESSION :  2020-21 
 

S NO ADMISSION NO. NAMES 
OPTIONAL 
SUBJECTS 

ENGLISH MATHS SCIENCE AGG % 

1 006334-13 AADIT VINAYAK    EG, Maths. 82 84 63 79 

2 004697-08 ABHINAV JOSHI     Maths, Phy Ed 87 81 68 79.8 

3 006017-12 ABHINAV KUMAR JHA    Bio, Psycho 95 89 78 91 

4 005137-09 ABHIVANSH JAIN    Eco, Maths 94 93 92 92.8 

5 004699-08 ADISH KUMAR     EG, Maths. 94 75 74 78.8 

6 007282-16 AKUL KHANNA    EG, Maths. 94 91 80 91.4 

7 006345-13 ALEENA BANERJEE    Eco, Maths 93 89 83 90.4 

8 004666-08 ANSHIKA SRIVASTAVA  Eco, Maths 88 65 51 78.2 

9 004613-08 ARPIT SINGH  EG, Maths. 93 94 88 91.2 

10 005164-09 ARYAMAN CHOWDHURY    Eco, Maths 87 72 67 77 

11 004611-08 AYUSH BISHT    Eco, Maths 88 85 70 84.8 

12 007362-16 AYUSH KUMAR    Bio, Maths 96 92 92 93 

13 004641-08 BHUMIKA BANSAL      Bio, Phy Ed 93 73 68 79 

14 005752-11 DEVANSH MISHRA    Bio, Psycho 83 71 71 80 

15 005466-10 DISHA DWIVEDI    Eco, Maths 97 97 95 97.2 

16 004734-08 DIYA SHARMA    Eco, Maths 92 89 84 90 

17 004717-08 GAURAV MALIK    EG, Maths. 84 75 76 81.2 

18 004635-08 HARSH YADAV    Bio, Psycho 92 90 90 92.4 

19 004595-08 KARTIK NEGI       Maths, Phy Ed 82 82 60 74.6 

20 004695-08 KAUSHIKI SHARMA    EG, Maths. 93 84 77 82.4 

21 004597-08 KHUSHI GUPTA    Bio, Maths 96 97 92 95.4 

22 004655-08 MANYA AGARWAL  Bio, Psycho 98 93 97 96.2 

23 004753-08 MEGHA SHARMA    Bio, Phy Ed 84 64 52 74.4 

24 004671-08 MOHIT PUROHIT    Bio, Maths 97 91 85 92.6 

25 004610-08 NIRAMAY DOGRA    Bio, Psycho 98 98 85 92.6 

26 004620-08 PARTH AGARWAL   Eco, Maths 91 95 96 93.8 

27 004687-08 PRANEIL BHATT    EG, Maths. 97 90 91 91.6 

28 ****** PRASHANT YADAV   EG, Maths. 90 73 82 86.4 

29 004594-08 PRIYANKA GHOSH   Bio, Psycho 89 55 69 76.2 

30 006279-13 PRIYANSHU BAJAJ    Eco, Maths 94 84 95 94 

31 004702-08 RASHI VERMA    Eco, Maths 94 83 84 89.8 

32 004624-08 RAYEARTH SHANKAR    Bio, Psycho 89 89 84 90.2 

33 004606-08 RISHIKA SINGH       Bio, Maths 95 92 87 93.8 

34 007357-16 SAKSHAM SINGH    Bio, Maths 96 95 92 93.8 

35 004619-08 SHASHANK RATURI   EG, Maths. 91 68 76 76.6 

36 004739-08 SHRUTALY SIYONA    Bio, Maths 97 90 80 91.8 

37 006652-14 SHUBHANG SHUKLA    Eco, Maths 89 86 61 75 

38 004680-08 SHUBHANKAR MOHAKUD     EG, Maths. 90 94 99 95 

39 004750-08 SNEHA SOLANKI    Bio, Psycho 87 71 74 84.2 

40 004640-08 VEDHANT KUMAR    Bio, Psycho 83 73 65 80.6 

41 004766-08 VIBHUTI BHAN    Bio, Psycho 93 81 80 85.4 

42 007733-17 YASHVARDHAN DIXIT    EG, Maths. 96 81 72 84.4 
 

Optional Subject 1 :  Biology/ Economics/ Engg. Graph.  
Optional Subject 2 :  Mathematics/Psychology/Physical Education  
Note:  
For pursuing Mathematics in Class XI a student should have qualified Mathematics Standard at Class X level.  
Criteria used for Stream Allocation for Class XI-B  
Aggregate  :  Not less than 70%  
Science   :  Not less than 70%  
Mathematics  :  Not less than 70%  
Mathematics  :  Less than 70%  
Mathematics & Economics have not been granted, if the Score is not 70% & above in Maths in the Board Exam.  

 



 

 

 

FINAL STREAM ALLOCATION CLASS – XI A 
SESSION :  2020-21 

 

S 
NO 

ADMISSION 
NO. 

NAMES ENG 
SANS/ 

HIN 
MATHS SCIENCE S.SCIENCE TOTAL AGG 

1 008020-18 AACHMAN GHILDYAL    88 91 79 83 78 419 83.8 

2 004711-08 ABHIMANYU RATHORE    89 89 85 85 99 447 89.4 

3 005195-09 ABHINANDAN AGRAWAL    87 89 78 59 88 401 80.2 

4 008075-18 ADITI JAIN    88 94 96 86 95 459 91.8 

5 004643-08 ADITYA DHOUNDIYAL    81 89 77 67 74 388 77.6 

6 006929-15 AKARSH RASTOGI    95 93 88 85 95 456 91.2 

7 004740-08 ANANT SINGHAL    88 86 96 88 94 452 90.4 

8 006308-13 ANKITA VERMA    92 100 94 94 95 475 95 

9 004667-08 ANURAG RAJPUT    88 94 94 95 98 469 93.8 

10 004716-08 ARNAV GUPTA    89 89 95 86 92 451 90.2 

11 004767-08 ARNAV GUPTA    94 93 90 92 92 461 92.2 

12 008019-18 ARPITA LAL    92 91 93 59 83 418 83.6 

13 006650-14 ARSHDEEP SINGH    91 96 93 82 85 447 89.4 

14 004602-08 ASTHA TIWARI    94 96 97 93 88 468 93.6 

15 004719-08 AYUSH GUSAIN    99 93 98 89 96 475 95 

16 007986-18 CHINMAY NANDA    95 92 98 94 92 471 94.2 

17 004760-08 DHRUV VISHESH GUPTA    84 91 74 66 86 401 80.2 

18 008441-19 DIVYANSHU SALWAN    95 92 86 78 95 446 89.2 

19 108814 GARIMA TANEJA 90 77 92 80 95 434 86.8 

20 008036-18 G HARSHITH    94 70 94 67 82 407 81.4 

21 004738-08 G SAGAR    92 100 98 88 87 465 93 

22 005690-11 HARSH MALIK    99 93 93 95 95 475 95 

23 004648-08 HARSHITA MITTAL    89 94 80 73 85 421 84.2 

24 005186-09 HRISHIKESH GOSWAMI    94 90 90 78 95 447 89.4 

25 004650-08 KANAV DUTTA    92 93 89 81 95 450 90 

26 006281-13 
KAUP ASHWIN 
SHYLENDRARAO  

88 93 100 92 84 457 91.4 

27 004629-08 KUNAL CHAUHAN    92 97 98 95 95 477 95.4 

28 004764-08 MAAHIKA TYAGI    95 97 90 77 96 455 91 

29 004639-08 NAMAN NEGI    87 86 92 88 95 448 89.6 

30 004600-08 PARAS BADOLA    89 92 67 69 77 394 78.8 

31 005713-11 PRATEEK SHIVAM WATS    89 81 88 80 79 417 83.4 

32 004731-08 PRITISH NEGI    81 98 92 91 93 455 91 

33 004727-08 RADHIN LAXMAN PRAVEEN    92 90 95 85 87 449 89.8 

34 007012-15 ROHAN SINGH    83 90 65 52 80 370 74 

35 006653-14 SAMEER YADAV    88 90 96 86 89 449 89.8 

36 006023-12 SHIKHAR GUPTA    93 88 75 72 95 423 84.6 

37 006016-12 SHUBH SHARMA    92 97 92 91 95 467 93.4 

38 005179-09 TANISH JAIN    93 99 93 83 95 463 92.6 

39 004684-08 TANYA KUDAISYA    92 96 84 79 95 446 89.2 

40 004665-08 TUSHAR SHARMA    95 90 80 73 95 433 86.6 

41 006295-13 VAIBHAV CHAMOLI    97 86 90 94 90 457 91.4 

42 004730-08 VAIBHAV SANJAY    94 91 93 70 95 443 88.6 

43 004616-08 VISHISHT KUMAR DWIVEDI    96 96 96 92 95 475 95 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
FINAL STREAM ALLOCATION CLASS – XI A 

SESSION :  2020-21 
 

S NO ADMISSION NO. NAMES 
OPTIONAL 
SUBJECTS 

ENGLISH MATHS SCIENCE AGG % 

1 008020-18 AACHMAN GHILDYAL    Comp Sc 88 79 83 83.8 

2 004711-08 ABHIMANYU RATHORE    Comp Sc 89 85 85 89.4 

3 005195-09 ABHINANDAN AGRAWAL    Comp Sc 87 78 59 80.2 

4 008075-18 ADITI JAIN    Comp Sc 88 96 86 91.8 

5 004643-08 ADITYA DHOUNDIYAL    Comp Sc 81 77 67 77.6 

6 006929-15 AKARSH RASTOGI    Comp Sc 95 88 85 91.2 

7 004740-08 ANANT SINGHAL    Comp Sc 88 96 88 90.4 

8 006308-13 ANKITA VERMA    Comp Sc 92 94 94 95 

9 004667-08 ANURAG RAJPUT    Comp Sc 88 94 95 93.8 

10 004716-08 ARNAV GUPTA    Comp Sc 89 95 86 90.2 

11 004767-08 ARNAV GUPTA    Comp Sc 94 90 92 92.2 

12 008019-18 ARPITA LAL    Comp Sc 92 93 59 83.6 

13 006650-14 ARSHDEEP SINGH    Comp Sc 91 93 82 89.4 

14 004602-08 ASTHA TIWARI    Comp Sc 94 97 93 93.6 

15 004719-08 AYUSH GUSAIN    Comp Sc 99 98 89 95 

16 007986-18 CHINMAY NANDA    AI 95 98 94 94.2 

17 004760-08 DHRUV VISHESH GUPTA    Comp Sc 84 74 66 80.2 

18 008441-19 DIVYANSHU SALWAN    AI 95 86 78 89.2 

19 108814 GARIMA TANEJA Comp Sc 90 92 80 86.8 

20 008036-18 G HARSHITH    AI 94 94 67 81.4 

21 004738-08 G SAGAR    AI 92 98 88 93 

22 005690-11 HARSH MALIK    Comp Sc 99 93 95 95 

23 004648-08 HARSHITA MITTAL    Comp Sc 89 80 73 84.2 

24 005186-09 HRISHIKESH GOSWAMI    AI 94 90 78 89.4 

25 004650-08 KANAV DUTTA    Comp Sc 92 89 81 90 

26 006281-13 
KAUP ASHWIN 
SHYLENDRARAO  

Comp Sc 88 100 92 91.4 

27 004629-08 KUNAL CHAUHAN    Comp Sc 92 98 95 95.4 

28 004764-08 MAAHIKA TYAGI    Comp Sc 95 90 77 91 

29 004639-08 NAMAN NEGI    AI 87 92 88 89.6 

30 004600-08 PARAS BADOLA    Comp Sc 89 67 69 78.8 

31 005713-11 PRATEEK SHIVAM WATS    Comp Sc 89 88 80 83.4 

32 004731-08 PRITISH NEGI    Comp Sc 81 92 91 91 

33 004727-08 RADHIN LAXMAN PRAVEEN    Comp Sc 92 95 85 89.8 

34 007012-15 ROHAN SINGH    AI 83 65 52 74 

35 006653-14 SAMEER YADAV    Comp Sc 88 96 86 89.8 

36 006023-12 SHIKHAR GUPTA    AI 93 75 72 84.6 

37 006016-12 SHUBH SHARMA    AI 92 92 91 93.4 

38 005179-09 TANISH JAIN    AI 93 93 83 92.6 

39 004684-08 TANYA KUDAISYA    Comp Sc 92 84 79 89.2 

40 004665-08 TUSHAR SHARMA    Comp Sc 95 80 73 86.6 

41 006295-13 VAIBHAV CHAMOLI    AI 97 90 94 91.4 

42 004730-08 VAIBHAV SANJAY    Comp Sc 94 93 70 88.6 

43 004616-08 
VISHISHT KUMAR 
DWIVEDI    

Comp Sc 96 96 92 95 
 

 

Optional Subject :   Computer Science / Artificial Intelligence  
  

Note:  
For pursuing  Mathematics in Class XI, a student should have qualified Mathematics Standard at Class X level.  
  

 Abhinandan 

 Arpita Lal  Do not fulfil the criteria for Science Stream      

 Rohan Singh 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

FINAL STREAM ALLOCATION CLASS – XI C 
SESSION :  2020-21 

 

S 
NO 

ADMISSION 
NO. 

NAMES ENG 
SANS/ 
HIN/ 
FRE 

MATHS SCIENCE S.SCIENCE TOTAL AGG 

1 004772-08 AAYUSH THAKUR 85 76 57 50 65 333 66.6 

2 004759-08 ABHAY TYAGI    91 71 63 56 75 356 71.2 

3 004632-08 ADYA JAIN    90 84 81 61 92 408 81.6 

4 004426-07 AMAN SINGH SOLANKI 75 77 73 50 84 359 71.8 

5 007353-16 ANIMESH JAIN    93 85 69 83 85 415 83 

6 004771-08 ANKITA AGGARWAL    92 100 94 94 95 475 95 

7 008452-19 ANOUSHKA TANDON    91 91 91 78 98 449 89.8 

8 004697-08 ARPIT PATHAK    84 85 58 50 51 328 65.6 

9 004737-08 AYUSH RANA    91 98 63 58 90 400 80 

10 004686-08 CHAITANYA BHARDWAJ    89 84 63 76 81 393 78.6 

11 006317-13 DEVANSH BISHT    91 85 81 93 90 440 88 

12 006940-15 EESHITWA CHANDRA    92 98 67 78 95 430 86 

13 004743-08 ESHITA SHARMA    86 82 73 56 75 372 74.4 

14 004592-08 GARIMA WAHI    93 98 88 84 92 455 91 

15 007633-17 GAUTAM SHARMA    90 90 89 83 89 441 88.2 

16 004690-08 HARSHIT GARG    93 92 87 70 92 434 86.8 

17 004601-08 HARSHITA RAMRAKHYANI    92 95 99 95 93 474 94.8 

18 007283-16 JANHAVI AGARWAL    95 91 67 59 81 393 78.6 

19 004703-08 KALASH SRIVASTAVA 81 86 65 62 86 380 76 

20 004672-08 KINSHUK NARANG    90 93 90 80 81 434 86.8 

21 004604-08 MOHINI BHARDWAJ    87 95 71 64 77 394 78.8 

22 004636-08 MOHIT SHARMA    76 88 59 65 63 351 70.2 

23 004714-08 MUGDHA CHATURVEDI    87 95 63 54 81 380 76 

24 004615-08 MUKUL GARG    81 87 80 67 61 376 75.2 

25 004747-08 NIDHISH DHOUNDIYAL    95 98 94 97 99 483 96.6 

26 005441-10 PARTH PRASAD 70 77 68 62 80 357 71.4 

27 008017-18 PRAPTI CHATURVEDI    95 92 85 83 95 450 90 

28 004707-08 PRASUK JAIN    81 75 74 68 72 370 74 

29 004708-08 PRATHAM BISHT    89 84 69 67 70 379 75.8 

30 004661-08 RADHIKA SINGH    95 98 98 93 94 478 95.6 

31 004693-08 RASHI SACHDEVA    96 94 92 75 78 435 87 

32 004675-08 SAHIL DEVGUN    96 94 95 79 76 440 88 

33 008034-18 SANCHIT MAHAJAN    91 98 83 79 79 430 86 

34 004845-08 SANCHITA KUNDALIYA    81 87 63 60 84 375 75 

35 005134-09 SANKALP BHATNAGAR    89 98 65 66 86 404 80.8 

36 004309-07 SHIVA AGGARWAL        

37 005135-09 SHRESTH DAS    85 73 62 53 72 345 69 

38 007593-17 SHREYA GUPTA    96 100 95 91 89 471 94.2 

39 004752-08 SHREYA SHARMA    95 100 86 88 96 465 93 

40 004774-08 SIYA MALHOTRA    92 90 81 81 78 422 84.4 

41 004668-08 SNEHA SHAKYA    90 79 74 72 72 387 77.4 

42 004783-08 SREEJIT R KUMAR  86 77 68 49 78 358 71.6 

43 006680-14 SUKANYA MUKHERJEE    98 100 87 87 100 472 94.4 

44 006021-12 TANYA BANSAL    93 83 78 69 84 407 81.4 

45 008074-18 TIA SINGH  92 84 69 75 93 413 82.6 

46 004748-08 UNNATI UTSAV    90 98 95 88 95 466 93.2 

47 004713-08 VAIBHAWI DHASMANA    93 98 93 89 95 468 93.6 

48  VAIBHAV RATURI 82 79 56 40 69 326 65.2 

49 004706-08 VIBHOR DABRAL    87 82 50 61 81 361 72.2 

50 004733-08 VIVEK KUMAR    90 83 75 78 77 403 80.6 

51 004162-06 YASH VARDHAN    90 78 70 75 91 404 80.8 

 
 



 
 

 
FINAL STREAM ALLOCATION CLASS – XI C 

SESSION :  2020-21 
 

S NO ADMISSION NO. NAMES OPTIONAL SUBJECTS ENGLISH MATHS AGG % 
1 004772-08 AAYUSH THAKUR Phy Education 85 57 66.6 

2 004759-08 ABHAY TYAGI    Phy Education 91 63 71.2 

3 004632-08 ADYA JAIN    Mathematics 90 81 81.6 

4 004426-07 AMAN SINGH SOLANKI Mathematics 75 73 71.8 

5 007353-16 ANIMESH JAIN    Legal Studies 93 69 83 

6 004771-08 ANKITA AGGARWAL    Mathematics 92 94 95 

7 008452-19 ANOUSHKA TANDON    Legal Studies 91 91 89.8 

8 004697-08 ARPIT PATHAK    Legal Studies 84 58 65.6 

9 004737-08 AYUSH RANA    Applied Mathematics 91 63 80 

10 004686-08 CHAITANYA BHARDWAJ    Applied Mathematics 89 63 78.6 

11 006317-13 DEVANSH BISHT    Mathematics 91 81 88 

12 006940-15 EESHITWA CHANDRA    Legal Studies 92 67 86 

13 004743-08 ESHITA SHARMA    Phy Education 86 73 74.4 

14 004592-08 GARIMA WAHI    Applied Mathematics 93 88 91 

15 007633-17 GAUTAM SHARMA    Mathematics 90 89 88.2 

16 004690-08 HARSHIT GARG    Mathematics 93 87 86.8 

17 004601-08 HARSHITA RAMRAKHYANI    Mathematics 92 99 94.8 

18 007283-16 JANHAVI AGARWAL    Legal Studies 95 67 78.6 

19 004703-08 KALASH SRIVASTAVA Phy Education 81 65 76 

20 004672-08 KINSHUK NARANG    Mathematics 90 90 86.8 

21 004604-08 MOHINI BHARDWAJ    Mathematics 87 71 78.8 

22 004636-08 MOHIT SHARMA    Mathematics 76 59 70.2 

23 004714-08 MUGDHA CHATURVEDI    Legal Studies  87 63 76 

24 004615-08 MUKUL GARG    Mathematics 81 80 75.2 

25 004747-08 NIDHISH DHOUNDIYAL    Mathematics 95 94 96.6 

26 005441-10 PARTH PRASAD Phy Education 70 68 71.4 

27 008017-18 PRAPTI CHATURVEDI    Legal Studies 95 85 90 

28 004707-08 PRASUK JAIN    Mathematics 81 74 74 

29 004708-08 PRATHAM BISHT    Applied Mathematics 89 69 75.8 

30 004661-08 RADHIKA SINGH    Mathematics 95 98 95.6 

31 004693-08 RASHI SACHDEVA    Mathematics 96 92 87 

32 004675-08 SAHIL DEVGUN    Informatic Practises 96 95 88 

33 008034-18 SANCHIT MAHAJAN    Legal Studies 91 83 86 

34 004845-08 SANCHITA KUNDALIYA    Phy Education 81 63 75 

35 005134-09 SANKALP BHATNAGAR    Applied Mathematics 89 65 80.8 

36 004309-07 SHIVA AGGARWAL Legal Studies ESSENTIAL REPEAT 

37 005135-09 SHRESTH DAS    Applied Mathematics 85 62 69 

38 007593-17 SHREYA GUPTA    Mathematics 96 95 94.2 

39 004752-08 SHREYA SHARMA    Mathematics 95 86 93 

40 004774-08 SIYA MALHOTRA    Mathematics 92 81 84.4 

41 004668-08 SNEHA SHAKYA    Mathematics 90 74 77.4 

42 004783-08 SREEJIT R KUMAR  Phy Education 86 68 71.6 

43 006680-14 SUKANYA MUKHERJEE    Mathematics 98 87 94.4 

44 006021-12 TANYA BANSAL    Mathematics 93 78 81.4 

45 008074-18 TIA SINGH  Applied Mathematics 92 69 82.6 

46 004748-08 UNNATI UTSAV    Mathematics 90 95 93.2 

47 004713-08 VAIBHAWI DHASMANA    Mathematics 93 93 93.6 

48  VAIBHAV RATURI Phy Education 82 65 65.2 

49 004706-08 VIBHOR DABRAL    Entrepreneurship 87 50 72.2 

50 004733-08 VIVEK KUMAR    Mathematics 90 75 80.6 

51 004162-06 YASH VARDHAN    Mathematics 90 70 80.8 
 
 

Optional Subject :   Mathematic/Physical Education/Legal Studies      

Note:  
For pursuing Mathematics in Class XI, a student should have qualified Mathematics Standard at Class X level.    

Criteria used for Stream Allocation for Class XI-C.  
Aggregate    :  Not less than 60%                                  
Mathematics   :  Not less than 65%  
Mathematics   :   Less than 65% - Mathematics & Economics have not been granted. Will be granted, if the Score is 
     70% & above in Board Exam. 



 

 

FINAL STREAM ALLOCATION CLASS – XI D 
SESSION :  2020-21 

 

S 
NO 

ADMISSION 
NO. 

NAMES ENG 
SANS/ 

HIN 
MATHS SCIENCE S.SCIENCE FMM TOTAL AGG 

1 007305-16 AARZOO DHINDSA 95 82 75 56 90 -- 398 79.6 

2 004768-08 ABEERAL JYOTIR 80 82 61 58 69 -- 350 70 

3 004649-08 ADITI SHARMA 80 67 52 33 49 -- 281 56.2 

4 004644-08 ADITI SINGH 92 97 78 63 95 -- 425 85 

5 005769-11 ADIVA KHANDELWAL 87 90 73 61 79 94 390 78 

6 004781-08 ADVAITA RAZDAN 94 84 77 61 67 -- 383 76.6 

7 005756-11 ASHISH AWANA 78 82 41 44 65 -- 310 62 

8 005144-09 AMANI SRIVASTAVA 74 72 40 33 47 -- 266 53.2 

9 004614-08 ANJALI GUPTA 97 91 95 80 89 94 452 90.4 

10 108822 AVISHI SINGHAL 83 73 79 41 75 -- 351 70.2 

11 004416-07 
DEVESH SINGH 
GUSAIN 

86 78 53 58 90 -- 365 73 

12 004653-08 DEVIKA NALWA 83             78 53 42 68 -- 324 64.8 

13 008433-1 DIKSHA BAGH 98 95 99 97 99 -- 488 97.6 

14 004758-08 GAURI GAUTAM    97 100 96 90 95 99 478 95.6 

15 005727-11 GIRDHAR SHARMA 85 81 54 44 67 89 331 66.2 

16 004744-08 GRISHMA MEHTA 97 100 94 89 100 -- 480 96 

17 04776-08 HARSH ANAND 90 93 83 75 98 -- 439 87.8 

18 004642-08 ISHEKA MISHRA 86 75 56 60 72 -- 349 69.8 

19 004681-08 ISHIKA YADAV 88 88 56 64 81 -- 377 75.4 

20 06328-13 JIYA PANDEY 94 96 88 84 95 -- 457 91.4 

21 004638-08 KESHAV SHARMA 80 87 65 64 80 -- 376 75.2 

22 004880-08 KHUSHI SHARMA 90 84 77 58 66 -- 375 75 

23 004291-08 KRISH SHARMA 61 68 62 50 55 -- 296 59.2 

24 004622-08 KUMKUM BHATT 96 80 52 42 77 -- 347 69.4 

25 004662-08 LAKSHIT BISHT 80 66 70 39 67 -- 322 64.4 

26 004683-08 LISHA DOGRA 79 84 61 53 74 -- 351 70.2 

27 004704-08 MAHIMA SINGH 88 80 76 60 52 76 356 71.2 

28 004466-07 MANAV VAID 80 59 44 42 54 -- 279 55.8 

29 006610-14 MANYA RAI 93 92 85 86 89 -- 445 89 

30 004274-07 NAMITA RAWAT 90 68 70 57 67 -- 352 70.4 

31 005419-10 NATASHA CHAUHAN 94 96 91 93 100 -- 474 94.8 

32 007622-17 NEELSAYAR DAS 92 87 95 75 90 -- 439 87.8 

33 004751-08 OMANSHI SHARMA 89 85 51 50 77 -- 352 70.4 

34 006383-13 OMEM MOYONG 86 75 44 58 93 95 356 71.2 

35 004834-08 RISHABH BATGALI 86 72 63 65 79 -- 365 73 

36 007008-15 RIYA SAHADEVAN 94 84 57 65 92 -- 392 78.4 

37 005138-09 SANCHITA RAHEJA 98 83 81 70 80 -- 412 82.4 

38 004593-08 SATYAM SHIVAM 90 96 58 61 90 -- 395 79 

39 004735-08 SHONA CHAUDHARI 96 83 33 55 82 -- 349 69.8 

40 005712-11 SHRIDHAR SHARMA 71 86 54 42 67 84 320 64 

41 006363-13 
SHREEPARNA 
SARKAR 

81 84 44 53 68 -- 330 66 

42 007319-16 SHRESHTHI DUBEY 96 100 96 91 98 99 481 96.2 

43 004410-07 SHRISTY 89 97 53 46 67 -- 352 70.4 

44 004765-08 
SOUPARNIKA 
SANTHOSH 

89 98 67 69 90 -- 413 82.6 

45 004646-08 TAMANA RANA 88 96 68 63 90 -- 405 81 

46 008108-18 TANISHK SHARMA 55 57 44 33 52 -- 241 48.2 

47 007021-15 TEJASWINI KUMARI 95 96 87 85 96 -- 459 91.8 

48 108827 T S ACHALA 94 93 89 82 95 -- 453 90.6 

49 004652-08 VAHIN KAUL 83 96 55 64 81 -- 379 75.8 

50 004691-08 YUKTA SHARMA 73 90 40 33 73 -- 309 61.8 



 
 
 

 
FINAL STREAM ALLOCATION CLASS – XI D 

SESSION :  2020-21 
 

S NO 
ADMISSION 

NO. 
NAMES OPTIONAL SUBJECTS ENGLISH MATHS SCIENCE AGG % 

1 004644-08 ADITI SINGH Psychology, Legal Studies, Economics 92 78 63 85 

2 005769-11 ADIVA KHANDELWAL History, Home Science, Economics 87 73 61 78 

3 004781-08 ADVAITA RAZDAN Economics, Mathematics,  94 77 61 76.6 

4 004614-08 ANJALI GUPTA Eco, Maths, History 97 95 80 90.4 

5 008433-1 DIKSHA BAGH Economics, Maths , History 98 99 97 97.6 

6  004758-08 GAURI GAUTAM    Economics, Maths , History 97 96 90 95.6 

7 004744-08 GRISHMA MEHTA Economics, Psychology, History 97 94 89 96 

8  04776-08 HARSH ANAND 
Economics, Maths, Legal Studies  
(Physical Education 6th Subject) 

90 83 75 87.8 

9 06328-13 JIYA PANDEY Economics, Psychology, History 94 88 84 91.4 

10  004704-08 MAHIMA SINGH History, Psychology, Painting 88 76 60 71.2 

11 006610-14 MANYA RAI Legal Stu, Economics Psychology 93 85 86 89 

12  004274-07 NAMITA RAWAT Hindi , Home Science, IP 90 70 57 70.4 

13  005419-10 NATASHA CHAUHAN Economics, Legal Studies , Maths 94 91 93 94.8 

14   007622-17 NEELSAYAR DAS History, Psychology, Hindi 92 95 75 87.8 

15  004834-08 RISHABH BATGALI History, Psychology, Painting 86 63 65 73 

16  007319-16 SHRESHTHI DUBEY Economics, Mathematics, History 96 96 91 96.2 

17  004765-08 
SOUPARNIKA 
SANTHOSH 

History, Psychology, Painting 89 67 69 82.6 

18  108827 T S ACHALA Economics, Legal Studies., Psychology 94 89 82 90.6 

19  004691-08 YUKTA SHARMA Hindi, Home Science, History 73 40 33 61.8 

20  007305-16 AARZOO DHINDSA 
Home Science, Legal Studies and 
Economics  

95 75 56 79.6 

21  004649-08 ADITI SHARMA Hindi, Home Science and History 80 52 33 56.2 

22  007021-15 TEJASWINI KUMARI History, Psychology, Painting 95 87 85 91.8 

23  004735-08 SHONA CHAUDHARI History, Hindi and Home Science  96 33 55 69.8 

24  005712-11 SHRIDHAR SHARMA History, Hindi and Home Science 71 54 42 64 

25  004646-08 TAMANA RANA Legal Studies , Economics, Psychology 88 68 63 81 

26  004652-08 VAHIN KAUL Legal,  Painting,  Psychology 83 55 64 75.8 

 

S NO ADMISSION 
NO. 

NAMES OPTIONAL SUBJECTS ENGLISH MATHS SCIENCE AGG % 

01 004768-08 ABEERAL JYOTIR Contact School for allocation of subjects  80 61 58 70 

02 005756-11 ASHISH AWANA Contact School for allocation of subjects 78 41 44 62 

03 005144-09 AMANI SRIVASTAVA Contact School for allocation of subjects 74 40 33 53.2 

04 108822 AVISHI SINGHAL Contact School for allocation of subjects 83 79 41 70.2 

05 004416-07 
DEVESH SINGH 
GUSAIN 

Contact School for allocation of subjects 86 53 58 73 

06 004653-08 DEVIKA NALWA Contact School for allocation of subjects 83 53 42 64.8 

07 005727-11 GIRDHAR SHARMA Contact School for allocation of subjects 85 54 44 66.2 

08 004642-08 ISHEKA MISHRA Contact School for allocation of subjects 86 56 60 69.8 

09 004681-08 ISHIKA YADAV Contact School for allocation of subjects 88 56 64 75.4 

10 004638-08 KESHAV SHARMA Contact School for allocation of subjects 80 65 64 75.2 

11 004880-08 KHUSHI SHARMA Contact School for allocation of subjects 90 77 58 75 

12 004291-08 KRISH SHARMA Contact School for allocation of subjects 61 62 50 59.2 

13 004622-08 KUMKUM BHATT Contact School for allocation of subjects 96 52 42 69.4 

14 004662-08 LAKSHIT BISHT Contact School for allocation of subjects 80 70 39 64.4 

15 004683-08 LISHA DOGRA Contact School for allocation of subjects 79 61 53 70.2 

16 004466-07 MANAV VAID Contact School for allocation of subjects 80 44 42 55.8 

17 006383-13 OMEM MOYONG Contact School for allocation of subjects 86 44 58 71.2 

18 007008-15 RIYA SAHADEVAN Contact School for allocation of subjects 94 57 65 78.4 

 

 



 

 

S NO ADMISSION 
NO. 

NAMES OPTIONAL SUBJECTS ENGLISH MATHS SCIENCE AGG % 

19 005138-09 SANCHITA RAHEJA 
Kindly discuss your subjects with Vice 
Principal  

98 81 70 82.4 

20 004751-08 OMANSHI SHARMA Contact School for allocation of subjects 89 51 50 70.4 

21 004593-08 SATYAM SHIVAM Contact School for allocation of subjects 90 58 61 79 

22 006363-13 SHREEPARNA SARKAR Contact School for allocation of subjects 81 44 53 66 

23  004410-07 SHRISTY Contact School for allocation of subjects 89 53 46 70.4 

24 008108-18 TANISHK SHARMA Not Eligible for Humanities  Stream  --- -- --- -- 

 

SUBJECT COMBINATION  

 
Compulsory Subject  :  English  

Compulsory Subject  :  Political Science  

Optional Subjects   :   Painting/ Economics/ Hindi (Choose any one)  

Optional Subjects   :   Mathematics/Psychology/Home Science (Choose any one) 

Optional Subjects   :   History/Entrepreneurship/Legal Studies (Choose any one) 

 
Note:  
 
- For pursuing Mathematics and Economics in Class XI, a student should have qualified Mathematics Standard 

at Class X level and cut of minimum 75 marks is essential.  
 
- For students who have been asked to contact School should ensure they have minimum 3 core subjects for 

admission in Delhi University and other Universities across India  
 

-  
 
 
Date : 17 July 2020          Asha Prabhkar 
           Principal 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


